Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 12 July 2023 at 5:34 pm.

Horse

Agassi
Ashy Boy
Atacama
Benaud
Bespoke
Hameron
Mayan

Date

12 ul
13 ul
13 Jul
13 ul
12 ul
12 Jul
13 Jul

Race

Belmont #5
Apiam Bendigo #7
Gosford #3
Grafton #7
Catterick #1
Happy Valley #7
Apiam Bendigo #7

Score/
Starts
6/3
31
12/4
17/3
1
2/11
5/3

Barrier

Fred
Factor
-3.3
-34
-1.9
-31

-0.6
10

Months
Idle

Form
Score
5.7
5.6
21
119
10.0

14.0

BLP

WwNONOOO

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

10.3
104
10.9
121
10.0

7.6

Emerg
Factor
2.7
2.6
11
10.9
10.0

12.0

Horse

Outlandos

Pat's Got Sass
Shameless Miss
Snazz 'N' Charm
Success Play
Superhard
Zoumon
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Date

13 ul
12 Jul
13 ul
13 Jul
12 ul
13 Jul
13 ul

Race

Grafton #7
Belmont #5
Grafton #7
Grafton #5
Belmont #8
Apiam Bendigo #6
Grafton #7

Score/
Starts
211
713
211
31

94
4/2

Barrier

11
3
10
4
2
12
2

Fred
Factor
-1.6
-1.3
0.9
-1.7

-1.6
31

Months
Idle

12

11

Form
Score
104
47
139
53

14.4
6.1

BLP

ANARPL WKL O

Value

10.6
8.3

8.7

7.6

Emerg
Factor
94
17
109
23

104
51
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